

1,05 REAJUSTE DE 5,0 % LEY 20.559 DE FECHA 16.12.2011 RIGE DESDE ENERO 2013 A NOVIEMBRE 2013

GRADOS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
BASE	512.338	483.564	503.238	475.713	449.138	409.690	378.435	340.363	312.410	290.199	268.689	248.813	230.377	213.303	197.562	182.605	169.195	156.658	146.243	136.653
INCREMENTO	110.153	103.966	108.196	102.278	96.565	88.083	81.364	73.178	67.168	62.393	57.768	53.495	49.531	45.860	42.476	39.260	33.839	31.332	29.249	27.331
ASIG MUNICIPAL	1.902.897	1.820.520	1.501.203	1.456.494	1.251.824	1.057.885	793.337	609.118	468.033	353.781	267.322	197.318	146.833	110.914	89.089	87.496	67.651	65.513	71.653	0
ASIG.ZONA	143.455	135.398	140.907	133.200	125.759	114.713	105.962	95.302	87.475	81.256	75.233	69.668	64.506	59.725	55.317	51.129	47.375	43.864	40.948	38.263
ARTICULO 10	170.079	174.780	175.425	179.506	183.605	205.226	141.517	107.943	82.295	61.503	45.841	38.770	28.624	21.580	16.736	16.303	11.748	10.741	10.890	0
Asig Unica Ley 18,717	15.838	15.838	15.838	15.838	15.838	15.838	15.838	15.838	15.838	15.838	15.838	58.940	57.195	56.739	48.860	51.479	47.892	47.892	49.918	0
Bonif.Salud Ley 18,566	77.048	79.487	79.806	81.913	84.054	78.207	58.326	44.503	33.924	25.370	18.885	15.085	10.885	8.049	6.297	6.117	4.385	3.964	4.029	0
LEY 19529	0	0	21.725	21.725	21.725	24.984	24.984	24.984	24.984	24.984	24.984	41.275	41.275	41.275	41.275	41.275	41.275	41.275	41.275	0
SUELDO L 18695	512.338	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0										
LEY 19529	1.902.897	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0										
TOTAL BRUTO	5.347.043	2.813.553	2.546.338	2.466.667	2.228.509	1.994.625	1.599.763	1.311.228	1.092.127	915.324	774.560	723.365	629.227	557.447	497.612	475.664	423.360	401.238	394.205	202.247